
Check# Check Date Vendor Name Distributed Amount Distributed Account# Department/Function

78250 11/15/2013 MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE CO $5,329.19 820-21536-  - ACTIVE-LIFE INSUR DED PAYABL

MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE CO Total $5,329.19

78251 11/15/2013 SECURITY HEALTH PLAN $249,531.42 820-21531-  - SECURITY HLTH PL INS DED PYB

SECURITY HEALTH PLAN Total $249,531.42

78252 11/22/2013 DELTA DENTAL OF WISCONSIN $14,080.98 820-21534-  - DENTAL INSURANCE DED PAYABLE

DELTA DENTAL OF WISCONSIN Total $14,080.98

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $49.61 101-55191-62-52900 OAK AVENUE COMMUNITY CENTER

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $65.64 101-55210-61-52900 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $185.00 101-55210-61-52900 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $89.64 101-55210-61-52900 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $241.58 101-55410-63-52900 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $108.78 101-55480-62-52900 FAIRGROUNDS

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $69.00 101-54610-50-52900 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $77.70 101-54910-51-53500 CEMETERY

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $150.41 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $193.27 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78253 11/22/2013 ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC $91.00 101-52110-20-52900 LAW ENFORCEMENT

ADVANCED DISPOSAL MIDWEST LLC Total $1,321.63

78254 11/22/2013 BB COMMUNITY LEASING SERVICES INC $1,242.43 101-51450-07-55330 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

BB COMMUNITY LEASING SERVICES INC Total $1,242.43

78255 11/22/2013 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $209.99 101-51450-07-52300 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Total $209.99

78256 11/22/2013 CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU $56,226.06 202-59000-08-59220 OTHER FINANCING USES

CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU Total $56,226.06

78257 11/22/2013 FRONTIER $362.99 101-51450-07-52300 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

78257 11/22/2013 FRONTIER $84.26 101-55480-62-52300 FAIRGROUNDS

78257 11/22/2013 FRONTIER $44.65 101-53314-32-52300 TRAFFIC CONTROL

FRONTIER Total $491.90

78258 11/22/2013 GANNETT WISCONSIN MEDIA $14.78 235-51120-01-53200 CABLE ACCESS

GANNETT WISCONSIN MEDIA Total $14.78

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $78.48 101-51620-23-52210 CITY HALL PLAZA

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $142.67 101-51620-23-52220 CITY HALL PLAZA

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $173.84 101-51620-23-52230 CITY HALL PLAZA

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $239.37 101-51620-23-52240 CITY HALL PLAZA

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $50.33 101-52110-20-52210 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $1,236.37 101-52110-20-52210 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $204.33 101-52110-20-52220 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $253.34 101-52110-20-52230 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $126.05 101-52110-20-52240 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $1,110.82 101-52210-21-52210 FIRE PROTECTION

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $63.63 101-52210-21-52220 FIRE PROTECTION

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $38.11 101-52210-21-52230 FIRE PROTECTION

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $239.66 101-52210-21-52240 FIRE PROTECTION

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $22.37 101-52910-20-52210 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $401.38 101-53314-32-52210 TRAFFIC CONTROL

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $18,906.79 101-53420-30-52210 STREET LIGHTING

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $644.33 101-53450-32-52210 PARKING FACILITIES

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $13.41 101-53510-33-52210 AIRPORT

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $193.68 101-54610-50-52210 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $28.86 101-54610-50-52220 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $33.87 101-54610-50-52230 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $33.48 101-54610-50-52240 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $2,369.91 101-55110-60-52210 LIBRARY

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $87.78 101-55110-60-52220 LIBRARY

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $119.98 101-55110-60-52230 LIBRARY

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $178.97 101-55110-60-52240 LIBRARY

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $144.33 101-55210-61-52210 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $33.35 101-55210-61-52220 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $26.55 101-55210-61-52220 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $41.59 101-55210-61-52230 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $23.44 101-55210-61-52230 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $143.58 101-55210-61-52240 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $21.13 101-55327-62-52220 TENNIS/RACQUETBALL CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $25.75 101-55327-62-52230 TENNIS/RACQUETBALL CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $35.45 101-55327-62-52240 TENNIS/RACQUETBALL CENTER

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $12.06 101-55342-32-52210 PARADES, HOLIDAYS, AND SIGNS

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $26.08 101-56720-30-52210 INDUSTRIAL PARK OPER & DEVEL

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $740.54 605-52310-22-52210 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $42.42 605-52310-22-52220 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $25.40 605-52310-22-52230 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

78259 11/22/2013 MARSHFIELD UTILITIES $159.78 605-52310-22-52240 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE
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MARSHFIELD UTILITIES Total $28,493.26

78260 11/22/2013 MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE CO $83.47 601-21537-  - RETIRED-LIFE INSURANCE PAYBL

78260 11/22/2013 MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE CO $736.50 820-21537-  - RETIRED-LIFE INSURANCE PAYBL

MINNESOTA LIFE INSURANCE CO Total $819.97

78261 11/22/2013 SPEE-DEE DELIVERY SERVICE INC $108.72 601-53610-35-53100 WASTEWATER UTILITY

SPEE-DEE DELIVERY SERVICE INC Total $108.72

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $50.76 101-55110-60-52300 LIBRARY

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $10.87 101-51210-02-52300 MUNICIPAL COURT

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $4.40 101-51411-04-52300 MAYOR

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $27.25 101-51412-05-52300 CITY ADMINISTRATOR

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $14.44 101-51420-06-52300 CLERK

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $15.51 101-51450-07-52300 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $15.61 101-51510-08-52300 FINANCE

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $5.56 101-51530-09-52300 PROPERTY ASSESSMENT

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $6.93 101-51620-23-52300 CITY HALL PLAZA

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $103.66 101-52110-20-52300 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $14.91 101-52410-23-52300 BLDG SERVICES & INSPECTION

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $5.06 101-53110-30-52300 PUBLIC WORKS ADMINISTRATION

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $11.46 101-53120-31-52300 ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $6.67 101-53150-32-52300 STREET DIVISION ADMINSTRTN

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $4.00 101-53314-32-52300 TRAFFIC CONTROL

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $5.23 101-54610-50-52300 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $6.62 101-54910-51-52300 CEMETERY

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $11.80 101-55210-61-52300 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $17.96 101-55310-62-52300 PARKS & RECREATION ADMINSTRN

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $4.00 101-55410-63-52300 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $25.57 101-56901-70-52300 CITY PLANNER/ECON DEVELOPER

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $10.07 235-51120-01-52300 CABLE ACCESS

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $8.51 605-51510-08-52300 FINANCE

78262 11/22/2013 TELRITE CORPORATION $6.66 701-51491-37-52300 BUILDING AND SHOP OPERATIONS

TELRITE CORPORATION Total $393.51

78263 11/22/2013 WE ENERGIES $34.80 101-55420-62-52260 AQUATIC FACILITIES

WE ENERGIES Total $34.80

78264 11/22/2013 WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB $10.28 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

78264 11/22/2013 WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB $165.29 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78264 11/22/2013 WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB $23.78 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78264 11/22/2013 WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB $137.62 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

WALMART COMMUNITY/GECRB Total $336.97

TOTAL PREPAID BILLS PAID BY CHECK $358,635.61

EFT000000001390 11/22/2013 SONNEMANN/LESTER $40.00 701-51492-37-53200 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

SONNEMANN/LESTER Total $40.00

EFT000000001391 11/25/2013 CONSOLIDATED UTILITY SERVICES INC $1,630.13 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

CONSOLIDATED UTILITY SERVICES INC Total $1,630.13

TOTAL PREPAID BILLS PAID BY EFT $1,670.13

TOTAL PREPAID BILLS $360,305.74

10/1/2013 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK-DEPOSITORY TRUST CO $3,542.50 G O BONDS

11/1/2013 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK-DEPOSITORY TRUST CO $38,490.63  G O NOTES AND BONDS

11/1/2013 THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON $28,187.50 REVENUE BONDS INTEREST

11/1/2013 WI DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION $101,224.48 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENT

TOTAL WIRE TRANSFERS $171,445.11

EFT000000001392 12/4/2013 ADAMSKI/CHARLES $142.41 101-55210-61-53400 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

ADAMSKI/CHARLES Total $142.41

EFT000000001393 12/4/2013 ADLER/MARY $20.91 101-55110-60-53330 LIBRARY

ADLER/MARY Total $20.91

EFT000000001394 12/4/2013 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $5.39 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

EFT000000001394 12/4/2013 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $5.39 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

EFT000000001394 12/4/2013 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $18.97 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS Total $29.75

EFT000000001395 12/4/2013 AIR COMMUNICATIONS OF CENTRAL $90.00 605-18500-  - FIXED ASSETS-MACHINERY & EQP

AIR COMMUNICATIONS OF CENTRAL Total $90.00

EFT000000001396 12/4/2013 ANGELL/JASON $98.31 101-56901-70-53320 CITY PLANNER/ECON DEVELOPER

ANGELL/JASON Total $98.31

EFT000000001397 12/4/2013 ARAMARK UNIFORM $35.37 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

EFT000000001397 12/4/2013 ARAMARK UNIFORM $35.37 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

ARAMARK UNIFORM Total $70.74

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $2,393.46 101-53311-32-52500 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $1,527.70 101-53441-32-52500 STORM SEWER MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $10.00 101-54610-50-52500 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $4,138.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

WIRE TRANSFERS

CURRENT BILLS

CURRENT BILLS PAID BY EFT

PREPAID BILLS PAID BY EFT
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EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $228.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $276.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $504.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $342.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $116.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $625.00 101-55410-63-52500 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001398 12/4/2013 B & B LAWN CARE LLC $1,110.00 101-55480-62-52500 FAIRGROUNDS

B & B LAWN CARE LLC Total $11,270.16

EFT000000001399 12/4/2013 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS # 072 $73.76 101-52210-21-53400 FIRE PROTECTION

EFT000000001399 12/4/2013 BATTERIES PLUS BULBS # 072 $49.17 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

BATTERIES PLUS BULBS # 072 Total $122.93

EFT000000001400 12/4/2013 BAUERNFEIND BUSINESS TECH $1,780.82 101-51450-07-52500 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

BAUERNFEIND BUSINESS TECH Total $1,780.82

EFT000000001401 12/4/2013 BEATHARD/ROBERT $4.83 101-52110-20-53330 LAW ENFORCEMENT

EFT000000001401 12/4/2013 BEATHARD/ROBERT $38.40 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

BEATHARD/ROBERT Total $43.23

EFT000000001402 12/4/2013 BEAUCHAMP/JARED $15.70 101-52110-20-53330 LAW ENFORCEMENT

EFT000000001402 12/4/2013 BEAUCHAMP/JARED $20.00 101-52110-20-55200 LAW ENFORCEMENT

BEAUCHAMP/JARED Total $35.70

EFT000000001403 12/4/2013 BEAVER OF WISCONSIN $113.50 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001403 12/4/2013 BEAVER OF WISCONSIN $601.25 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

BEAVER OF WISCONSIN Total $714.75

EFT000000001404 12/4/2013 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $204.40 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

EFT000000001404 12/4/2013 BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $379.08 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC Total $583.48

EFT000000001405 12/4/2013 BREUER/BRAD $26.31 101-52250-21-53330 FIRE PREVENTION

BREUER/BRAD Total $26.31

EFT000000001406 12/4/2013 BRUCE MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT $121.70 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

BRUCE MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT Total $121.70

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $210.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $8.84 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $62.96 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $148.36 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $10.98 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $39.43 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $44.03 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $16.72 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $9.99 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $30.96 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $5.44 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $37.73 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001407 12/4/2013 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS $28.75 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS Total $654.19

EFT000000001408 12/4/2013 CENTRAL BURNER & BOILER INC $353.43 428-57331-31-52100 HWY & STREET OUTLAY (LOCAL)

CENTRAL BURNER & BOILER INC Total $353.43

EFT000000001409 12/4/2013 CENTRAL STATE SUPPLY CORP $39.00 101-51620-23-53500 CITY HALL PLAZA

EFT000000001409 12/4/2013 CENTRAL STATE SUPPLY CORP $92.10 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

CENTRAL STATE SUPPLY CORP Total $131.10

EFT000000001410 12/4/2013 CHEM TECH INTERNATIONAL INC $50.00 101-55191-62-52500 OAK AVENUE COMMUNITY CENTER

CHEM TECH INTERNATIONAL INC Total $50.00

EFT000000001411 12/4/2013 DALCO ENTERPRISES, INC. $156.15 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

EFT000000001411 12/4/2013 DALCO ENTERPRISES, INC. $46.09 101-55210-61-53400 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

EFT000000001411 12/4/2013 DALCO ENTERPRISES, INC. $73.00 101-55410-63-53400 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

DALCO ENTERPRISES, INC. Total $275.24

EFT000000001412 12/4/2013 DIGITAL JUICE $209.57 235-51120-01-53940 CABLE ACCESS

DIGITAL JUICE Total $209.57

EFT000000001413 12/4/2013 DORN/JAMES WM $208.10 101-52250-21-52900 FIRE PREVENTION

DORN/JAMES WM Total $208.10

EFT000000001414 12/4/2013 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CORPORATION $828.25 101-51412-05-52100 CITY ADMINISTRATOR

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CORPORATION Total $828.25

EFT000000001415 12/4/2013 ENGLEHART/ED $477.11 101-55310-62-53320 PARKS & RECREATION ADMINSTRN

ENGLEHART/ED Total $477.11

EFT000000001416 12/4/2013 FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS LLC $29,685.00 101-53311-32-52400 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS LLC Total $29,685.00

EFT000000001417 12/4/2013 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC $68.64 101-52210-21-53400 FIRE PROTECTION

EFT000000001417 12/4/2013 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC $68.64 101-52210-21-53400 FIRE PROTECTION

EFT000000001417 12/4/2013 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC $45.76 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

EFT000000001417 12/4/2013 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC $45.76 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC Total $228.80

EFT000000001418 12/4/2013 FLETTY/PETER $28.40 101-52250-21-53330 FIRE PREVENTION

FLETTY/PETER Total $28.40

EFT000000001419 12/4/2013 FREMONT INDUSTRIES, INC. $5,706.08 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

FREMONT INDUSTRIES, INC. Total $5,706.08

EFT000000001420 12/4/2013 GALE/CENGAGE LEARNING $27.87 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

GALE/CENGAGE LEARNING Total $27.87

EFT000000001421 12/4/2013 HATCH BUILDING SUPPLY $1,071.34 101-53431-32-55330 SIDEWALK MNT & REP W/ST RECO

HATCH BUILDING SUPPLY Total $1,071.34
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EFT000000001422 12/4/2013 HEINZEN PRINTING INC $176.00 101-52130-20-53100 ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT

EFT000000001422 12/4/2013 HEINZEN PRINTING INC $55.00 101-52250-21-53100 FIRE PREVENTION

EFT000000001422 12/4/2013 HEINZEN PRINTING INC $55.00 605-52310-22-53100 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

HEINZEN PRINTING INC Total $286.00

EFT000000001423 12/4/2013 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC $4.43 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

EFT000000001423 12/4/2013 INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC $403.01 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES INC Total $407.44

EFT000000001424 12/4/2013 INNOVATIVE MACHINE SPEC INC $136.00 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

INNOVATIVE MACHINE SPEC INC Total $136.00

EFT000000001425 12/4/2013 KIVELA/MARK $45.08 601-53610-35-53330 WASTEWATER UTILITY

KIVELA/MARK Total $45.08

EFT000000001426 12/4/2013 KNOECK/DAN $203.26 101-53120-31-53320 ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION

KNOECK/DAN Total $203.26

EFT000000001427 12/4/2013 LEU/STEVEN $15.75 101-52110-20-53330 LAW ENFORCEMENT

LEU/STEVEN Total $15.75

EFT000000001428 12/4/2013 MARAWOOD REAL ESTATE 200 LLC $3,002.88 235-51120-01-55320 CABLE ACCESS

MARAWOOD REAL ESTATE 200 LLC Total $3,002.88

EFT000000001429 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD BOOK & STATIONERY $37.95 101-52110-20-55200 LAW ENFORCEMENT

MARSHFIELD BOOK & STATIONERY Total $37.95

EFT000000001430 12/4/2013 MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY COMPANY $158.70 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY COMPANY Total $158.70

EFT000000001431 12/4/2013 MEEK/STEVEN $20.00 101-52110-20-55200 LAW ENFORCEMENT

MEEK/STEVEN Total $20.00

EFT000000001432 12/4/2013 MERKEL COMPANY INC $72.50 101-53314-32-52500 TRAFFIC CONTROL

MERKEL COMPANY INC Total $72.50

EFT000000001433 12/4/2013 MEYER/CHRIS $38.42 101-51411-04-53320 MAYOR

MEYER/CHRIS Total $38.42

EFT000000001434 12/4/2013 MIDSTATE TRUCK SERVICE $234.46 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001434 12/4/2013 MIDSTATE TRUCK SERVICE $24.02 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

MIDSTATE TRUCK SERVICE Total $258.48

EFT000000001435 12/4/2013 MISSISSIPPI WELDERS $71.81 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001435 12/4/2013 MISSISSIPPI WELDERS $260.79 101-52210-21-53400 FIRE PROTECTION

MISSISSIPPI WELDERS Total $332.60

EFT000000001436 12/4/2013 MUELLER/EVERETT $25.50 101-52250-21-53330 FIRE PREVENTION

MUELLER/EVERETT Total $25.50

EFT000000001437 12/4/2013 PETRI / LAURIE $178.56 101-55110-60-53330 LIBRARY

PETRI / LAURIE Total $178.56

EFT000000001438 12/4/2013 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE INC $54.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001438 12/4/2013 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE INC $747.96 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

POMP'S TIRE SERVICE INC Total $801.96

EFT000000001439 12/4/2013 POWER PAC INC $10.20 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

POWER PAC INC Total $10.20

EFT000000001440 12/4/2013 QUILL CORPORATION $26.28 235-51120-01-53100 CABLE ACCESS

QUILL CORPORATION Total $26.28

EFT000000001441 12/4/2013 REIGEL PLUMBING & HEATING INC $179.60 101-51620-23-53500 CITY HALL PLAZA

EFT000000001441 12/4/2013 REIGEL PLUMBING & HEATING INC $6.99 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

REIGEL PLUMBING & HEATING INC Total $186.59

EFT000000001442 12/4/2013 ROCK OIL REFINING INC $69.25 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

ROCK OIL REFINING INC Total $69.25

EFT000000001443 12/4/2013 SANDERS & ASSOCIATES, LLC $1,275.00 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

SANDERS & ASSOCIATES, LLC Total $1,275.00

EFT000000001444 12/4/2013 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY $119.98 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

EFT000000001444 12/4/2013 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY $299.85 101-55420-62-53500 AQUATIC FACILITIES

SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY Total $419.83

EFT000000001445 12/4/2013 SPRING GREEN FLORAL $54.38 101-52110-20-53100 LAW ENFORCEMENT

EFT000000001445 12/4/2013 SPRING GREEN FLORAL $15.74 101-52250-21-53100 FIRE PREVENTION

SPRING GREEN FLORAL Total $70.12

EFT000000001446 12/4/2013 STRATFORD SIGN COMPANY LLC $130.00 101-53510-33-52500 AIRPORT

STRATFORD SIGN COMPANY LLC Total $130.00

EFT000000001447 12/4/2013 TRAFFIC AND PARKING CONTROL INC $362.97 101-53314-32-53500 TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC AND PARKING CONTROL INC Total $362.97

EFT000000001448 12/4/2013 V & H AUTOMOTIVE MARSHFIELD $73.36 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

EFT000000001448 12/4/2013 V & H AUTOMOTIVE MARSHFIELD $1,102.61 605-52310-22-52500 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

EFT000000001448 12/4/2013 V & H AUTOMOTIVE MARSHFIELD $293.07 605-52310-22-52500 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

V & H AUTOMOTIVE MARSHFIELD Total $1,469.04

EFT000000001449 12/4/2013 VANGUARD COMPUTERS, INC $386.40 601-18550-  - GEN PLANT-MACHINERY & EQP

EFT000000001449 12/4/2013 VANGUARD COMPUTERS, INC $778.00 101-51450-07-53950 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

EFT000000001449 12/4/2013 VANGUARD COMPUTERS, INC $20.00 101-51450-07-53950 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

EFT000000001449 12/4/2013 VANGUARD COMPUTERS, INC $625.00 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

VANGUARD COMPUTERS, INC Total $1,809.40

EFT000000001450 12/4/2013 VIDCOM LLC $2,555.61 235-51120-01-52900 CABLE ACCESS

VIDCOM LLC Total $2,555.61

EFT000000001451 12/4/2013 VORPAHL INC/W A $335.65 101-52210-21-52500 FIRE PROTECTION

VORPAHL INC/W A Total $335.65

EFT000000001452 12/4/2013 WOOD CO HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT $318.82 101-52910-20-53400 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

WOOD CO HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT Total $318.82

EFT000000001453 12/4/2013 WOOD COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES $33.00 101-54610-50-53400 AGING/SENIOR CENTER
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WOOD COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES Total $33.00

EFT000000001454 12/4/2013 ZARNOTH BRUSH WORKS $76.66 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

ZARNOTH BRUSH WORKS Total $76.66

EFT000000001455 12/13/2013 VIDCOM LLC $5,955.00 235-51120-01-52900 CABLE ACCESS

VIDCOM LLC Total $5,955.00

TOTAL CURRENT BILLS PAID BY EFT $76,210.18

Check# Check Date Vendor Name Distributed Amount Distributed Account# Department/Function

78265 12/4/2013 ADVOCARE $359.76 605-13820-  - AMBULANCE ACCOUNTS RECEIVABL

ADVOCARE Total $359.76

78266 12/4/2013 ADVOCARE $254.55 605-13820-  - AMBULANCE ACCOUNTS RECEIVABL

ADVOCARE Total $254.55

78267 12/4/2013 ALPHA TERRA SCIENCE INC $485.88 101-53311-32-53330 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

78267 12/4/2013 ALPHA TERRA SCIENCE INC $485.88 101-53312-32-53330 SNOW AND ICE CONTROL

78267 12/4/2013 ALPHA TERRA SCIENCE INC $485.89 101-53441-32-53330 STORM SEWER MAINTENANCE

78267 12/4/2013 ALPHA TERRA SCIENCE INC $485.89 601-53610-35-53330 WASTEWATER UTILITY

ALPHA TERRA SCIENCE INC Total $1,943.54

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $1,919.00 101-53431-32-52500 SIDEWALK MNT & REP W/ST RECO

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $11,924.89 401-57331-31-52500 HWY & STREET OUTLAY (LOCAL)

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $2,181.48 401-53311-32-52500 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $94,150.94 101-53311-32-52400 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $251,342.64 401-57331-31-52500 HWY & STREET OUTLAY (LOCAL)

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $44,087.11 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78268 12/4/2013 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI $17,675.95 428-57331-31-52500 HWY & STREET OUTLAY (LOCAL)

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WI Total $423,282.01

78269 12/4/2013 AMERICAN WELDING & GAS INC $44.77 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

AMERICAN WELDING & GAS INC Total $44.77

78270 12/4/2013 ASSOCIATED SERVICE CENTER $175.00 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78270 12/4/2013 ASSOCIATED SERVICE CENTER $1,898.99 101-52130-20-52500 ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT

78270 12/4/2013 ASSOCIATED SERVICE CENTER $40.69 101-52110-20-52500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78270 12/4/2013 ASSOCIATED SERVICE CENTER $23.50 101-52130-20-52500 ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT

ASSOCIATED SERVICE CENTER Total $2,138.18

78271 12/4/2013 ATLANTIC SAFETY PRODUCTS $108.20 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

ATLANTIC SAFETY PRODUCTS Total $108.20

78272 12/4/2013 AUDIO EDITIONS $250.35 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

AUDIO EDITIONS Total $250.35

78273 12/4/2013 B & N HOME WASH SERVICE $57.50 101-52110-20-52500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

B & N HOME WASH SERVICE Total $57.50

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $9.44 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $14.53 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $11.17 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $10.40 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $30.75 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $10.07 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $42.08 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $11.17 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $17.05 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $29.74 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $49.88 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $16.26 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $9.44 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $21.33 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $14.83 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $17.74 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $15.70 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $47.90 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $15.70 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $285.23 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $30.27 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $6.28 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $76.79 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $73.72 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $26.05 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $11.33 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $25.79 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $187.01 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $11.78 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $9.45 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $48.25 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $15.99 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $16.26 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $14.86 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $21.86 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $75.98 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $18.49 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $14.56 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

CURRENT BILLS PAID BY CHECK
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78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $8.16 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $7.25 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $41.16 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $21.33 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $850.67 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $17.36 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $180.34 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $29.72 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $43.34 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $9.43 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $6.27 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $17.39 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $15.70 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $6.28 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $29.72 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $30.27 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $147.28 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $360.42 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $138.31 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $79.50 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $36.44 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $156.27 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $56.95 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $10.05 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $15.12 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $82.92 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $20.20 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $53.68 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $9.42 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $10.64 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $14.02 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $61.91 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $17.35 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $14.28 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $46.51 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $38.96 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $100.66 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $146.43 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $721.06 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $279.97 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78274 12/4/2013 BAKER AND TAYLOR INC $63.49 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

BAKER AND TAYLOR INC Total $5,361.36

78275 12/4/2013 BAY STEEL & FABRICATION LLC $114.48 701-51491-37-53500 BUILDING AND SHOP OPERATIONS

78275 12/4/2013 BAY STEEL & FABRICATION LLC $23.55 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

BAY STEEL & FABRICATION LLC Total $138.03

78276 12/4/2013 BELSON COMPANY $1,090.36 101-55110-60-53500 LIBRARY

BELSON COMPANY Total $1,090.36

78277 12/4/2013 BRANDL INC/I $200.50 101-53311-32-53700 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

BRANDL INC/I Total $200.50

78278 12/4/2013 BRAUN CONCRETE & EXCAVATING $3,000.00 101-55110-60-52500 LIBRARY

BRAUN CONCRETE & EXCAVATING Total $3,000.00

78279 12/4/2013 BRUNS/JESSICA $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

BRUNS/JESSICA Total $100.00

78280 12/4/2013 BURT TROPHY & AWARDS INC $10.00 101-52250-21-53400 FIRE PREVENTION

BURT TROPHY & AWARDS INC Total $10.00

78281 12/4/2013 CAMERON/TOWN OF $321.50 605-13820-  - AMBULANCE ACCOUNTS RECEIVABL

CAMERON/TOWN OF Total $321.50

78282 12/4/2013 CASPER'S TRUCK EQUIPMENT $305.96 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

CASPER'S TRUCK EQUIPMENT Total $305.96

78283 12/4/2013 CASTLEROCK VETERINARY HOSPITAL, INC. $34.36 101-52110-20-52100 LAW ENFORCEMENT

CASTLEROCK VETERINARY HOSPITAL, INC. Total $34.36

78284 12/4/2013 CENTRAL WI CLUB CALF SALE $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

CENTRAL WI CLUB CALF SALE Total $100.00

78285 12/4/2013 CENTRAL WI COOPERATIVE $419.90 101-55410-63-53400 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78285 12/4/2013 CENTRAL WI COOPERATIVE $43.80 101-55410-63-53400 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78285 12/4/2013 CENTRAL WI COOPERATIVE $43.80 101-55410-63-53400 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78285 12/4/2013 CENTRAL WI COOPERATIVE $419.90 101-55410-63-53400 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

CENTRAL WI COOPERATIVE Total $927.40

78286 12/4/2013 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $71.52 235-51120-01-52300 CABLE ACCESS

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Total $71.52

78287 12/4/2013 CLEAR VISIONS WINDOW CLEANING $375.00 101-55210-61-52900 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

CLEAR VISIONS WINDOW CLEANING Total $375.00

78288 12/4/2013 COOKE CO/J P $69.00 101-52130-20-53500 ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT

78288 12/4/2013 COOKE CO/J P $391.78 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

COOKE CO/J P Total $460.78

78289 12/4/2013 CTL COMPANY INC $44.88 101-51620-23-53400 CITY HALL PLAZA

CTL COMPANY INC Total $44.88
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78290 12/4/2013 DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION $71.39 101-55110-60-52500 LIBRARY

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION Total $71.39

78291 12/4/2013 DIETEL/SHEILA $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

DIETEL/SHEILA Total $100.00

78292 12/4/2013 DIRECT NETWORKS INC $3,372.44 101-51450-07-58200 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

78292 12/4/2013 DIRECT NETWORKS INC $849.43 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78292 12/4/2013 DIRECT NETWORKS INC $19.99 101-51450-07-58200 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DIRECT NETWORKS INC Total $4,241.86

78293 12/4/2013 DUFFY'S AIRCRAFT SALES $3,600.50 101-53510-33-52100 AIRPORT

78293 12/4/2013 DUFFY'S AIRCRAFT SALES $450.00 101-53510-33-52500 AIRPORT

78293 12/4/2013 DUFFY'S AIRCRAFT SALES $1,535.00 101-53510-33-52900 AIRPORT

DUFFY'S AIRCRAFT SALES Total $5,585.50

78294 12/4/2013 ENVIROTECH EQUIPMENT CO INC $230.98 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

ENVIROTECH EQUIPMENT CO INC Total $230.98

78295 12/4/2013 FASTENAL COMPANY $96.35 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78295 12/4/2013 FASTENAL COMPANY $42.49 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78295 12/4/2013 FASTENAL COMPANY $64.84 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78295 12/4/2013 FASTENAL COMPANY $74.33 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

FASTENAL COMPANY Total $278.01

78296 12/4/2013 FESTIVAL FOODS $8.97 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78296 12/4/2013 FESTIVAL FOODS $37.92 101-51440-06-53100 ELECTIONS

FESTIVAL FOODS Total $46.89

78297 12/4/2013 GEMPLER'S INC $182.95 701-51492-37-53400 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

GEMPLER'S INC Total $182.95

78298 12/4/2013 GENERAL FARM SUPPLY INC $106.50 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78298 12/4/2013 GENERAL FARM SUPPLY INC $97.50 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

GENERAL FARM SUPPLY INC Total $204.00

78299 12/4/2013 GROSS MOTORS OF MARSHFIELD INC $115.58 101-52110-20-52500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

GROSS MOTORS OF MARSHFIELD INC Total $115.58

78300 12/4/2013 HACH COMPANY $46.99 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78300 12/4/2013 HACH COMPANY $118.00 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78300 12/4/2013 HACH COMPANY $4,633.00 601-18550-  - GEN PLANT-MACHINERY & EQP

HACH COMPANY Total $4,797.99

78301 12/4/2013 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD $36.10 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD Total $36.10

78302 12/4/2013 HILCO ROAD SUPPLIES $1,058.80 101-53441-32-53500 STORM SEWER MAINTENANCE

78302 12/4/2013 HILCO ROAD SUPPLIES $5,432.40 701-16110-  - INV OF CONSUM MATER & SUPPL

HILCO ROAD SUPPLIES Total $6,491.20

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $23.21 101-55480-62-53500 FAIRGROUNDS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $10.61 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $41.25 235-51120-01-53400 CABLE ACCESS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $22.15 101-51440-06-53100 ELECTIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $5.76 101-55210-61-53400 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $22.23 101-51440-06-53100 ELECTIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $15.98 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $10.25 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $20.44 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $14.24 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $26.74 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $16.06 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $2.84 101-55110-60-53500 LIBRARY

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $34.61 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $7.12 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $0.94 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $28.99 101-55480-62-53500 FAIRGROUNDS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $23.73 101-55410-63-53500 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $9.38 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $14.24 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $19.99 235-51120-01-53400 CABLE ACCESS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $69.99 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $350.00 101-55210-61-55340 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $34.79 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $4.55 101-51620-23-53500 CITY HALL PLAZA

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $25.77 101-55480-62-53400 FAIRGROUNDS

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $14.19 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $12.96 101-55410-63-53500 ZOO OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $4.59 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78303 12/4/2013 HILLER'S HARDWARE INC $11.37 101-55480-62-53500 FAIRGROUNDS

HILLER'S HARDWARE INC Total $898.97

78304 12/4/2013 HOFFMAN/DIANE $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

HOFFMAN/DIANE Total $100.00

78305 12/4/2013 INTEGRATED IMAGING INC $1,178.00 101-55110-60-52500 LIBRARY

INTEGRATED IMAGING INC Total $1,178.00

78306 12/4/2013 JRT PORTABLE TOILETS LLC $66.44 101-55210-61-52900 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78306 12/4/2013 JRT PORTABLE TOILETS LLC $66.43 101-55210-61-52900 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

JRT PORTABLE TOILETS LLC Total $132.87

78307 12/4/2013 KEY CODE MEDIA $7,715.00 235-51120-01-58570 CABLE ACCESS
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KEY CODE MEDIA Total $7,715.00

78308 12/4/2013 LIVE OAK MEDIA $440.20 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

LIVE OAK MEDIA Total $440.20

78309 12/4/2013 LUETH-LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT LLC/RANDY $1,400.00 101-56901-70-52100 CITY PLANNER/ECON DEVELOPER

LUETH-LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT LLC/RANDY Total $1,400.00

78310 12/4/2013 MADISON/CITY OF $149.00 101-52110-20-53330 LAW ENFORCEMENT

MADISON/CITY OF Total $149.00

78311 12/4/2013 MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY $65.30 235-51120-01-53400 CABLE ACCESS

MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY Total $65.30

78312 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD AREA CHAMBER $158.00 101-52110-20-53330 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78312 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD AREA CHAMBER $20.00 101-51420-06-53200 CLERK

78312 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD AREA CHAMBER $20.00 101-51420-06-53200 CLERK

MARSHFIELD AREA CHAMBER Total $198.00

78313 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD CLINIC $1,350.79 605-52310-22-52100 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

MARSHFIELD CLINIC Total $1,350.79

78314 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD MONUMENT $140.00 101-54910-51-53400 CEMETERY

MARSHFIELD MONUMENT Total $140.00

78315 12/4/2013 MARSHFIELD YOUTH SOCCER ASSOCIATION $675.83 101-46000-62-46758 PUBLIC CHARGES FOR SERVICES

MARSHFIELD YOUTH SOCCER ASSOCIATION Total $675.83

78316 12/4/2013 MASTERS BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC $1,997.16 101-51620-23-52500 CITY HALL PLAZA

MASTERS BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC Total $1,997.16

78317 12/4/2013 MEDIA DISTRIBUTORS $535.12 235-51120-01-53400 CABLE ACCESS

MEDIA DISTRIBUTORS Total $535.12

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $60.49 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $43.76 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $56.65 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $50.46 101-55341-32-53400 CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $9.42 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $42.35 101-55110-60-53500 LIBRARY

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $12.57 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $1.99 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78318 12/4/2013 MENARDS $9.58 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

MENARDS Total $287.27

78319 12/4/2013 MEYERS AND SON PARTNERS/RON $46.70 101-53311-32-52400 HIGHWAY & STREET MAINTENANCE

78319 12/4/2013 MEYERS AND SON PARTNERS/RON $1,257.00 101-55210-61-54500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78319 12/4/2013 MEYERS AND SON PARTNERS/RON $472.00 101-55210-61-53500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78319 12/4/2013 MEYERS AND SON PARTNERS/RON $1,735.80 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

MEYERS AND SON PARTNERS/RON Total $3,511.50

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $29.99 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $105.93 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $112.91 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $1,045.37 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $283.90 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $1,320.51 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $20.99 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $63.99 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $78.94 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $124.90 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $250.85 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $591.79 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $9.99 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

78320 12/4/2013 MIDWEST TAPE $852.69 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

MIDWEST TAPE Total $4,892.75

78321 12/4/2013 MINISTRY ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL $616.16 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

78321 12/4/2013 MINISTRY ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL $404.00 605-52310-22-52500 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

78321 12/4/2013 MINISTRY ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL $1,531.24 605-52310-22-53400 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

MINISTRY ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL Total $2,551.40

78322 12/4/2013 MITTEN'S HOME APPLIANCES $651.00 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

MITTEN'S HOME APPLIANCES Total $651.00

78323 12/4/2013 MPPA LE SUPPLY $150.00 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

MPPA LE SUPPLY Total $150.00

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $93.64 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $7.88 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $7.44 101-52210-21-53400 FIRE PROTECTION

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $5.45 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $37.02 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $170.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $299.88 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $15.87 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $4.43 101-52110-20-53500 LAW ENFORCEMENT

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $5.99 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78324 12/4/2013 NAPA AUTO PARTS $599.76 601-53610-35-53500 WASTEWATER UTILITY

NAPA AUTO PARTS Total $1,247.36

78325 12/4/2013 NATIONAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION $166.00 101-51620-23-52500 CITY HALL PLAZA

NATIONAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION Total $166.00

78326 12/4/2013 NIKOLAY COMPANIES $400.00 101-53510-33-52500 AIRPORT

NIKOLAY COMPANIES Total $400.00
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78327 12/4/2013 NORTH STAR ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LLC $160.00 428-57331-31-52100 HWY & STREET OUTLAY (LOCAL)

NORTH STAR ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LLC Total $160.00

78328 12/4/2013 NORTHERN LAKE SERVICE INC $491.25 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

NORTHERN LAKE SERVICE INC Total $491.25

78329 12/4/2013 NOVOTNY/REBECCA $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

NOVOTNY/REBECCA Total $100.00

78330 12/4/2013 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS $5.89 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS Total $5.89

78331 12/4/2013 OFFICE DEPOT $145.73 101-55110-60-53100 LIBRARY

78331 12/4/2013 OFFICE DEPOT $130.24 101-55110-60-53100 LIBRARY

OFFICE DEPOT Total $275.97

78332 12/4/2013 OFFICE MAX INCORPORATED $31.99 605-51510-08-53100 FINANCE

OFFICE MAX INCORPORATED Total $31.99

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $10.89 101-51510-08-53100 FINANCE

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $17.66 605-51510-08-53100 FINANCE

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $34.95 101-51420-06-53100 CLERK

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $85.36 101-52410-23-53100 BLDG SERVICES & INSPECTION

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $24.49 101-53110-30-53100 PUBLIC WORKS ADMINISTRATION

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $24.50 101-53120-31-53100 ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $69.24 101-56901-70-53100 CITY PLANNER/ECON DEVELOPER

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $31.97 101-51420-06-53100 CLERK

78333 12/4/2013 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC $52.96 101-51620-23-53400 CITY HALL PLAZA

OFFICE SUPPLIES 2 U INC Total $352.02

78334 12/4/2013 PEAVEY COMPANY/LYNN $182.80 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

PEAVEY COMPANY/LYNN Total $182.80

78335 12/4/2013 PK ELECTRONICS $62.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78335 12/4/2013 PK ELECTRONICS $198.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

PK ELECTRONICS Total $260.00

78336 12/4/2013 RADIO CAB OF MARSHFIELD INC $10,000.00 220-53522-34-57230 TAXI SYSTEM

RADIO CAB OF MARSHFIELD INC Total $10,000.00

78337 12/4/2013 RATSCH ENGINEERING COMPANY, LTD. $1,482.00 428-57331-31-52100 HWY & STREET OUTLAY (LOCAL)

RATSCH ENGINEERING COMPANY, LTD. Total $1,482.00

78338 12/4/2013 ROCKFORD MAP PUBLISHERS $831.95 101-55110-60-53200 LIBRARY

ROCKFORD MAP PUBLISHERS Total $831.95

78339 12/4/2013 ROCKFORD RIGGING, INC. $243.83 701-51492-37-53400 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

ROCKFORD RIGGING, INC. Total $243.83

78340 12/4/2013 ROTAR/SAMANTHA $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

ROTAR/SAMANTHA Total $100.00

78341 12/4/2013 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MARSHFIELD $7,370.45 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MARSHFIELD Total $7,370.45

78342 12/4/2013 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MARSHFIELD $2,195.60 101-41000-08-41140 TAXES

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF MARSHFIELD Total $2,195.60

78343 12/4/2013 SERVICEMASTER-DAHLINGER ENTERP INC $4,855.63 101-51620-23-52500 CITY HALL PLAZA

SERVICEMASTER-DAHLINGER ENTERP INC Total $4,855.63

78344 12/4/2013 ST VINCENT DE PAUL $50.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

ST VINCENT DE PAUL Total $50.00

78345 12/4/2013 STAATS/LYDIA $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

STAATS/LYDIA Total $100.00

78346 12/4/2013 STATE OF WISCONSIN $30.00 101-52210-21-52500 FIRE PROTECTION

78346 12/4/2013 STATE OF WISCONSIN $20.00 605-52310-22-52500 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

STATE OF WISCONSIN Total $50.00

78347 12/4/2013 STERNWEIS & SONS INC $97.20 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

STERNWEIS & SONS INC Total $97.20

78348 12/4/2013 STI-CO INDUSTRIES INC $367.44 101-52110-20-58100 LAW ENFORCEMENT

STI-CO INDUSTRIES INC Total $367.44

78349 12/4/2013 STRATFORD BUILDING SUPPLY INC $335.09 101-55210-61-54300 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

STRATFORD BUILDING SUPPLY INC Total $335.09

78350 12/4/2013 STUELAND/AMBER $100.00 101-23200-  - RECREATION DEPOSITS

STUELAND/AMBER Total $100.00

78351 12/4/2013 TOTAL ELECTRIC SERVICE INC $131.09 101-55480-62-52500 FAIRGROUNDS

TOTAL ELECTRIC SERVICE INC Total $131.09

78352 12/4/2013 TOWN & COUNTRY ENGINEERING INC $111.25 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

TOWN & COUNTRY ENGINEERING INC Total $111.25

78353 12/4/2013 TRACY/THERESA $188.34 101-54610-50-52500 AGING/SENIOR CENTER

TRACY/THERESA Total $188.34

78354 12/4/2013 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION $493.73 101-53431-32-54100 SIDEWALK MNT & REP W/ST RECO

78354 12/4/2013 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION $1,094.44 101-53431-32-54100 SIDEWALK MNT & REP W/ST RECO

78354 12/4/2013 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION $934.33 101-53431-32-54100 SIDEWALK MNT & REP W/ST RECO

78354 12/4/2013 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION $2,722.08 101-53431-32-54100 SIDEWALK MNT & REP W/ST RECO

TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION Total $5,244.58

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $62.35 101-55191-62-52500 OAK AVENUE COMMUNITY CENTER

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $39.37 701-51491-37-52500 BUILDING AND SHOP OPERATIONS

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $23.40 701-51492-37-52900 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $35.37 701-51491-37-52500 BUILDING AND SHOP OPERATIONS

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $23.40 701-51492-37-52900 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $90.10 101-51620-23-52500 CITY HALL PLAZA

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $25.65 101-54610-50-52500 AGING/SENIOR CENTER
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78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $44.90 101-53510-33-52500 AIRPORT

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $10.00 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $26.20 101-55210-61-52500 PARK OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

78355 12/4/2013 UNIFIRST CORPORATION $15.00 101-55480-62-52500 FAIRGROUNDS

UNIFIRST CORPORATION Total $395.74

78356 12/4/2013 UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC $125.30 101-55110-60-52100 LIBRARY

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC Total $125.30

78357 12/4/2013 UNITED MAILING SERVICE INC $550.91 101-55110-60-53100 LIBRARY

UNITED MAILING SERVICE INC Total $550.91

78358 12/4/2013 UNITED RENTALS CORPORATION $23.70 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

UNITED RENTALS CORPORATION Total $23.70

78359 12/4/2013 UNITED STATES PLASTIC CORP $57.81 601-53610-35-53400 WASTEWATER UTILITY

UNITED STATES PLASTIC CORP Total $57.81

78360 12/4/2013 VITAL COMMUNICATION $24.99 101-52110-20-53400 LAW ENFORCEMENT

VITAL COMMUNICATION Total $24.99

78361 12/4/2013 WALT'S PETROLEUM SERVICE INC $898.00 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

WALT'S PETROLEUM SERVICE INC Total $898.00

78362 12/4/2013 WEILER TRANSPORTATION LLC $198.89 701-51492-37-53500 MACHINERY OPERATIONS

WEILER TRANSPORTATION LLC Total $198.89

78363 12/4/2013 WENZEL COUNTRY STABLE $140.00 101-52130-20-52900 ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT

WENZEL COUNTRY STABLE Total $140.00

78364 12/4/2013 WHEELERS GM $153.89 101-52130-20-52500 ORDINANCE ENFORCEMENT

WHEELERS GM Total $153.89

78365 12/4/2013 WI STATE LABORATORY OF HYGIENE $357.00 601-53610-35-52900 WASTEWATER UTILITY

WI STATE LABORATORY OF HYGIENE Total $357.00

78366 12/4/2013 WILL ENTERPRISES $106.89 101-55321-62-53400 RECREATION PROGRAMS

WILL ENTERPRISES Total $106.89

78367 12/4/2013 WOOD/KENNETH $21.99 101-51130-70-53100 HISTORIC PRESERV COMMITTEE

WOOD/KENNETH Total $21.99

78368 12/4/2013 ZIEGLMEIER/JACQUELINE $35.61 101-55326-62-53400 SPECIAL RECREATION PROGRAMS

78368 12/4/2013 ZIEGLMEIER/JACQUELINE $29.16 101-55326-62-53400 SPECIAL RECREATION PROGRAMS

ZIEGLMEIER/JACQUELINE Total $64.77

TOTAL CURRENT BILLS PAID BY CHECK $533,030.73

TOTAL CURRENT BILLS $609,240.91

TOTAL PREPAID BILLS $360,305.74

TOTAL WIRE TRANSFERS $171,445.11

TOTAL CURRENT BILLS $609,240.91

GRAND TOTAL BILLS $1,140,991.76


